1
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
VIVO+ MATT
Technical
Guide
Date of
print/release

Matt
MF MDF
18mm
Matt polyurethane painted, melamine faced MDF
Painted as face
White / Ivory / Light Grey / Anthracite:
to match with face (melamine, matt finish).
Cashmere: similar colour (melamine, matt finish).
Standard door and drawer range
Additional Information
End panels are painted all around.
Please note, white and ivory plinths (301PLINTH & 304PLINTH) have white ABS edging.
All other plinth colours have painted edges.
VIVO+ MATT
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXX11059 110 x 596mm door
XXX14029 140 x 296mm door
XXX14039 140 x 396mm door
XXX14044 140 x 446mm door
XXX14049 140 x 496mm door
XXX14059 140 x 596mm door
XXX14079 140 x 796mm door
XXX14089 140 x 896mm door
XXX14099 140 x 996mm door
XXX17539 175 x 396mm door
XXX17549 175 x 496mm door
XXX17559 175 x 596mm door
XXX28349 283 x 496mm door
XXX28359 283 x 596mm door
STANDARD DOOR/DRAWER & ACCESSORY DESCRIPTIONS
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXX28379 283 x 796mm door
XXX28389 283 x 896mm door
XXX28399 283 x 996mm door
XXX35549 355 x 496mm door
XXX35559 355 x 596mm door
XXX35579 355 x 796mm door
XXX35589 355 x 896mm door
XXX35599 355 x 996mm door
XXX45059 450 x 596mm door
XXX49059 490 x 596mm door
XXX57029 570 x 296mm door
XXX57039 570 x 396mm door
XXX57044 570 x 446mm door
XXX57049 570 x 496mm door
9
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FREE FAX  0808 144 2422
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
DOOR/DRAWER & ACCESSORY DESCRIPTIONS
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXX57059 570 x 596mm door
XXX64559 645 x 596mm door
XXX71514 715 x 147mm door
XXX71525 715 x 256mm door
XXX71527 715 x 277mm door
XXX71529 715 x 296mm door
XXX71531 715 x 313mm door
XXX71534 715 x 346mm door
XXX71539 715 x 396mm door
XXX71544 715 x 446mm door
XXX71549 715 x 496mm door
XXX71554 715 x 546mm door
XXX71559 715 x 596mm door
XXX89529 895 x 296mm door
XXX89539 895 x 396mm door
XXX89544 895 x 446mm door
XXX89549 895 x 496mm door
XXX89559 895 x 596mm door
XXX98059 980 x 596mm door
XXX124525 1245 x 256mm door
XXX124529 1245 x 296mm door
XXX124539 1245 x 396mm door
XXX124544 1245 x 446mm door
XXX124549 1245 x 496mm door
XXX124559 1245 x 596mm door
XXX196529 1965 x 296mm door
XXX196539 1965 x 396mm door
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXX196549 1965 x 496mm door
XXX196559 1965 x 596mm door
XXXF71549 715 x 496mm frame door
XXXCURVE 715mm external curved door
XXXCURVE895MM 895mm external curved door
XXXCURVE1245MM 1245mm external curved door
XXXPLINTH 150 x 3050mm plinth
XXXCORNICE 50 x 16mm straight cornice
XXXCORNICESQ Square  end straight cornice / pelmet
XXXCURVECORNICES Square end curved cornice / pelmet
XXXCURVEPLINTH Curved plinth
XXXE79235 792 x 350 x 18mm end panel
XXXE90065 900 x 650 x 18mm end panel
XXXE240065 2400 x 650 x 18mm end panel
XXXE240090 2400 x 900 x 18mm end panel
XXXCPEXTERNAL900 External corner post 900 x 46mm
XXXCPEXTERNAL2.4 External corner post 2400 x 46mm
XXXCPSLAB Internal corner post 720 x 70mm
XXXENDPOST Curved end post 2400 x 80 x 40.5mm
XXXENDPROFILE Corner block 40.5 x 40.5 x 35mm
Anthracite: 305
Cashmere: 302
Ivory: 304
Light Grey: 303
White: 301
Prefix codes
When ordering please replace XXX with the prefix code below:
VIVO+ MATT
10
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FREE FAX  0808 144 2422
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXX11059 110 x 596mm oven filler
XXX16049 160 x 496mm door
XXX16059 160 x 596mm door
XXX16079 160 x 796mm door
XXX16089 160 x 896mm door
XXX16099 160 x 996mm door
XXX32549 325 x 496mm door
XXX32559 325 x 596mm door
XXX32579 325 x 796mm door
XXX32589 325 x 896mm door
XXX32599 325 x 996mm door
XXX35549 355 x 496mm door
XXX35559 355 x 596mm door
XXX35579 355 x 796mm door
XXX35589 355 x 896mm door
XXX35599 355 x 996mm door
XXX45059 450 x 596mm door
XXX49059 490 x 596mm door
XXX57029 570 x 296mm door
XXX57039 570 x 396mm door
XXX57044 570 x 446mm door
XXX57049 570 x 496mm door
XXX57059 570 x 596mm door
XXX64559 645 x 596mm door
XXX68514 685 x 147mm door
XXX68529 685 x 296mm door
XXX68531 685 x 315mm door
XXX68534 685 x 346mm door
XXX68539 685 x 396mm door
XXX68544 685 x 446mm door
XXX68549 685 x 496mm door
XXX68554 685 x 546mm door
XXX68559 685 x 596mm door
XXX71527 715 x 277mm door
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXX71529 715 x 296mm door
XXX71534 715 x 346mm door
XXX71539 715 x 396mm door
XXX71544 715 x 446mm door
XXX71549 715 x 496mm door
XXX71554 715 x 546mm door
XXX71559 715 x 596mm door
XXX89529 895 x 296mm door
XXX89539 895 x 396mm door
XXX89544 895 x 446mm door
XXX89549 895 x 496mm door
XXX89559 895 x 596mm door
XXX98059 980 x 596mm door
XXX124529 1245 x 296mm door
XXX124539 1245 x 396mm door
XXX124544 1245 x 446mm door
XXX124549 1245 x 496mm door
XXX124559 1245 x 596mm door
XXX196529 1965 x 296mm door
XXX196539 1965 x 396mm door
XXX196549 1965 x 496mm door
XXX196559 1965 x 596mm door
XXXE68512 685 x 1200 x 18mm end panel
XXXE79235 792 x 350 x 18mm end panel
XXXE90065 900 x 650 x 18mm end panel
XXXE240065 2400 x 650 x 18mm end panel
XXXE240090 2400 x 900 x 18mm end panel
XXXPLINTH Plinth 150mm x 3050mm
XXXCORNICE Straight cornice
XXXCORNICESQ Square end straight cornice
XXXCPEXTERNAL325 External corner post 325 x 46mm
XXXCPEXTERNAL900 External corner post 900 x 46mm
XXXCPEXTERNAL2.4 External corner post 2400 x 46mm
XXXCPSLAB Internal corner post 720 x 70mm
Please see: www.tkc.co.uk/vero-techguide